Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINCIPA	L FRON	ITAGĘ_	OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	d	C	B			CTION		PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify has permission	that <u>Carlson</u>	Dale A &/	<b>F</b>	: 11.#2				CITY OF PORTLAND
AT	erland Ave					L 01	<u>4 B00400</u>	1
of the prov	hat the perso visions of th uction, main tment.	e Statut	es of N		nd of the O	ances o	of the C	ermit shall comply with a ity of Portland regulatin of the application on file i
	ublic Works for s f nature of work ation.		N gi bi la H	ication and w te this d or c R NOT	n permise in ding or the t	must procu thereo ed-in. RED.	procu	rtificate of occupancy must be ured by owner before this build- r part thereof is occupied.
OTHEF Fire Dept.	REQUIRED APPR		-13-05				<u> </u>	
Health Dept.	۰. 						1	$\chi$ ) $101$
Appeal Board Other							[]X	Iman Tortigh
	Department Name							or - Building & Inspection Services
			PENALT	Y FOF	R REMOVING	THIS CAR	RD (	

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application       Permit No:       Issue Date:       CBL:         389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716       05-1416       PERMIT ISSUE 014 B004001								
Jocation of Construction:	Owner Name:	<b>, Fax.</b> (207) 074-071	Owner Address:	Phone:				
22 Cumberland Ave	Carlson Dale	Δ &τ	61 Westwood Rd	428-1272				
Business Name:	Contractor Name		Contractor Address:	20 12/2 700 Phone				
Addited France	Stephen Dale	•	P.O. Box 191 Fairfield	2076491084				
.essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:							
	i none.		Permit Type:     CITY OF PORTLAND     Zone:       Alterations - Multi Family     R6					
'ast Use:	Proposed Use:	•	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:	CEO District:				
Multi Family-Three Unit	Multi Family-	Three Unit	\$192.00 \$19,000.0	00 1				
			FIRE DEPT: Approved IN	ISPECTION: P.J.				
			Denied	Jse Group, Type: 5				
l i	egylux 3di			12/14/2010				
•	compa sav		TO NEPAI	offra)				
'reposed Project Description:				Chi Chi d				
Interior renovations to apartme	ent #2			ignature M July				
			'EDESTRLAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI	CT (P.A.D.)				
			Action: Approved Approv	red w/Conditions Denied				
			Signature:	Date:				
'ermit Taken By: Date Applied For:			Zoning Approval					
gad								
1.			ews Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation				
		Shoreland	Variance	Not in District or Landmark				
2. Building permits do not ir	clude plumbing,	Wetland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review				
<ul><li>septic or electrical work.</li><li>Building permits are void</li></ul>	if work is not started	Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review				
within six (6) months of th								
False information may inv permit and stop all work		Subdivision	Interpretation	Approved				
	r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Approved	Approved w/Conditions				
		Maj Minor MM	The Denied	Denied JRM				
		Date: (0)	1 3/1 Date:	Date:				

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE		DATE	PHONE

. . <u>. . . . . . .</u>

All Purpose Building Permit Application roperty owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property with re City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Chart#       Block#       Lot#,       428-4         Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)       Applicant name, address & low of the phone: 6/ Westwood Dul Gray Me 04039       Cost Of #Mestwood Dul Gray Me 04039       Cost Of #Mestwood Dul Gray Me 04039         Current use: <u>Apantments</u> Gray Me 04039       Fee: \$ 19         Current use: <u>Apantments</u> If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: <u>Apantment Dept. of Bull Bing Inspect Clify of PortLand, Me</u> Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> SEP 2 9 2005         Proposed use: <u>Apantment renovations</u> SEP 2 9 2005         Contractor's name, address & telephone: <u>Stephen</u> Dale       P. o. <b>RESCHIVERUS</b>	Tax Assessor's	5310 S Charf, <b>Block &amp; I</b>		Owner: D	36 ALE CAR	lson		Telephone
telephone: 6/ Westword Ril       Work's C         Gray Me 04039       Fee: \$ 19         Current use: <u>apartments</u> If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: <u>apartments perf. of Schebner in Spect</u> OITY OF PORTLAND, ME         Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> CITY OF PORTLAND, ME         Proposed use: <u>apartment</u> reno vacions       SEP 29 2005         Contractor's name, address & telephone: Stop han Dale, <u>P. 0. FB5 CA9/VELLS;</u> CAPALSON         No should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CAPALSon</u> CAPALSON         Valling address:       61 Westwool Ril         Gray Me 04039       774 3		•			·			428-42
Current use: <u>Apartments</u> If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: <u>apartment</u> <u>DEPT. OF BUILDING</u> INSPECT Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> Proposed use: <u>apartment</u> Project description: <u>apartment</u> renovations Contractor's name, address & telephone: <u>Stop han</u> Dale, <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>P. o. FBE-CAPIVELUS</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u> <i>Contractor's name, address &amp; telephone: Stop han Dale</i> , <u>CARLSon</u>	Lessee/Buyer's	Name (If Applic	able)	Applicant telephone	name, addre 61 West	or a los	2 cc W	ork: \$
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: <u>apartments DEPT. OF BUILDING</u> INSPECT Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> Proposed use: <u>apartment</u> Project description: <u>apartment renovations</u> Contractor's name, address & telephone: <u>Stephan</u> Dale, <u>P. o. FOECISIVELUS</u> Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CAnlson</u> Valling address: <u>61</u> Westwool Rd <u>Gay</u> Me 04039				6	hay the a	4037	Fə	e:\$ 192
Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> Proposed use: <u>apentment</u> Project description: <u>apentment</u> <u>renovations</u> Contractor's name, address & telephone: <u>Step han</u> Dale, <u>P. o. <b>RECTONVELLY</b></u> <i>Who should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CAnlson</u> Valling address: <u>61</u> Westwood Rd <u>Gay Me</u> 04039</i>	Current use:	apartments						
Approximately how long has it been vacant: <u>3 months</u> Proposed use: <u>apartment</u> Project description: <u>apartment renovations</u> Contractor's name, address & telephone: <u>Stephan</u> Dale, <u>P.o. <b>RECTAINED</b></u> <i>Gyg-1084</i> <i>Nho</i> should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CAnlson</u> <i>Yalling address</i> : 61 Westwood Rd <i>Gay Me</i> 04039	If the location I	s currently vaca	nt, what wa	as prior use:	apartment	DEPT. OF		
Project description: <u>apartment renovations</u> Contractor's name, address & telephone: Stephan Dale, <u>P. o. BECIE/VELIF</u> <u>649-1084</u> Nho should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CARIson</u> Valling address: <u>61</u> Westwood Rd <u>644</u> Me 04039	Approximately	how long has It	been vaca	int: <u>3 man</u>	ths		OF POR	TLAND, ME
apartment renovations Contractor's name, address & telephone: Stopphon Dale, P.O. PEFCIGIVELITS: 649-1084 Nho should we contact when the permit is ready: Dale CARLSon Mailing address: 61 Westwood Rd Gay Me 04039 7743 650			- 			s	<u>EP 2</u> 9	2005
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Stop for Dale, P.O. 19549/VELLES 649-1084 Nho should we contact when the permit is ready: Dale CAPIson Malling address: 61 Westwood RL Gay Me 14039	au	partment re	novali	5				
Nho should we contact when the permit is ready: <u>Dale CARIson</u> Valling address: 61 Westwood RL Gay Me 04039	Contractor's na	ame, address & t	elephone:	Stoppan	Dale,	P. o. 13	56191	VEalthSie
			697	-1004	Dale C	Anlson		00
	Valling address	•					7	7431
	Ne will contact	t you by phone v	Me 0.9 when the p	<b>° 39</b> ermit is read	y. You must	come In ar		6 5
evlew the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will to rnd a \$100,00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. <b>PHONE:</b>							-	
428-427							42	8-4277
	NFORMATION IN	iorder to apro	OVE THIS PE	RMIT.				
NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.		d by the owner to <b>m</b>	uake thisappli	cation as his/he	r authorized age	ent. Tagree to	o conform	n to all applicat
hereby <b>certify</b> that I am the Owner of record of the named properly, or <b>that</b> the owner of recordauthorizes the proposed ave been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. Tagree to conform to all applic	ave <b>been authorize</b>	TC 11 C	kdescribed In	this applicatio	n <b>is issued,</b> i certii v reasonable ho	y that <b>the Co</b> ur to enforce	<b>de</b> Officio <b>the</b> provis	al's authorized re sions of the coa
NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named properly, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed ave been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applic insoliction. In addition, II a permit for work described in this application is issued, i certify that the Code Official's authorized hall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the c	ave <b>been</b> authorize irlsdiction. In additio hall <b>have</b> the author	n; If a permit for wor. thy to enter all areas	covered by th	nis permit at an	y roudonabiorno			
hereby <b>certify</b> that I am the Owner of record of the named properly, or <b>that</b> the owner of recordauthorizes the proposed ave been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. Tagree to conform to all applic irisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in this application <b>is issued,</b> I certify that the Code Official's authorized	ave <b>been</b> authorize irisdiction. In additio hall <b>have</b> the author	n, It a permit for wor. thy to enter all areas	covered by th					

1 Å مغ 「「「「」」 1 1. ء الجريب Dail ŝ . يغي مع Ĉ Corlson Pale

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	lding or Use Permit	ţ	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	0		6 05-1416	09/29/2005	014 B004001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
22 Cumberland Ave	Carlson Dale A &	ale A & 61 Westwood Rd ( ) 428-3					
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Address:			Phone		
	P.O. Box 191 Fairf	field (207) 649-1084					
.essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
			Alterations - Multi	i Family			
Proposed Use:		Propose	ed Project Description:				
Multi Family-Three Unit		Interio	or renovations to apa	artment #2			
			_				
Dept: Zoning Status: A	pproved with Condition	s <b>Reviewer</b> :	Marge Schmucka	1 Approval Da	nte: 10/13/2005		
Note:	II				Ok to Issue:		
1) This is NOT an approval for an a	dditional dwelling unit	You SHALL NO	noitibbe vae bbe TC				
not limited to items such as stoves					t menuting, but		
2) This property shall remain a three approval.	(3) family dwelling. An	y change of use	shall require a sepa	rate permit applicatio	on for review and		
<ol> <li>This permit is being approved on work.</li> </ol>	the basis of plans submit	tted. Any devia	tions shall require a	separate approval be	fore starting that		
4) Separate permits shall be required	for future decks, sheds,	pools, and/or g	arages.				
<b>Dept:</b> Building <b>Status:</b> A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	ite: 12/01/2005		
Note:			-		Ok to Issue:		
1) This permit does not contemplate	e and exterior stair or ste	p replacement, s	eparate permits are	required for this wor	k.		
2) All renovated ceilings and wallse separating units from stairways. must have a one hour fire resistance rating with an STC of 50. Newly installed doors from units into common halls or stairs must be 45 Minute doiors and Frames. Please be advised that the Fire Code is potentially more restrictive and will require one hour doors. If this is the case the one hour door must be installed.							
Dept: Fire Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Cptn Greg Cass	Approval Da	ite: 10/13/2005		
Note:					Ok to Issue:		
1) All building construction to comp	ly with NFPA 101.						

Comments: Comments: 10/17/2005-mjn: nee 10/17/2005-mjn: need stair details, fire separation details, left message w/ owner NO STAIRS AS PART OF THIS PERMIT 11/2/2005-GG: recei 11/2/2005-GG: received additional plans. /gg

11/4/2005-mjn: treads , riser, and guards don't meet code, may be zoning implications if there is expansion. Left message with Dale Carlson